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Hardy Lowell J. Jr., attorney at law, 608
Spreckels Bldg, r. East Oakland

" May S. Miss, dressmaker, r. 2714 Har-
rison

" Nicholas, lodgings, 219 Grant Av
" Thomas, r. 549 Folsom
" Thomas, hoseman Engine 10, r. 516 Bryant
" Thomas, hostler Wells, Fargo & Co., r. 805'/2

Howard
" Thomas H., clerk Masonic Cemetery, r. 2054

McAllister
" William, mining engineer, r. 711 Jones

Hardy WiUiam J., chief clerk local freight
office S. P. Co., r. 1233 Guerrero

" William L., conductor Cal. St. RR, r. 1201»^
Bush

4®= Hardy. See Hardie and Harty
Hare Andrew J., asst. grand secretary Grand

Lodge F. and A. M., r. Lorin
" Ann, widow, r. 204 Francisco
" Catherine, widow, r. 28 Federal
" Charles A. (J. S. Hare & Co.), r. 1011, 11th

Av South
" Darrell A., chief clerk superintendent's

offlce Wells, Fargo & Co.'s Express, r.

1101/2 McAllister
" Edward B., bookkeeper George W. Gibbs

Co., r. Alameda
Hare Ellas C, secretary Masonic Board of Re-

lief, Masonic Temple, r. 510 San Jose Av
" Eva Miss, principal Potrero Free Kinder-

garten, r. 510 San Jose Av
" Fannie Miss, teacher Columbia Grammar

School, r. 505 Harrison
" Frank J., asst. superintendent station D

Post Office, r. 12 Essex
" George A., deputy Sheriff, r. 1510 Frank-

lin
" John P., cigars and tobacco, 433, 4th
" John S. (J. S. Hare & Co.), r. 1030, 11th Av

South
" Joseph T., janitor South San Francisco

Masonic Bldg
" J. S. & Co. (John S. and Charles A. Hare^

wood, coal, hay and grain, 915 Railroad
Av

" Kate M., widow, teacher Golden Gate
Primary School, r. 11014 McAllister

" Patrick M., liquors, 433, 4th
4®= Hare. See Hair and Haire
Haren Andrew, seaman, r. 909 Kearny
" Simon, fireman Chemical Engine 6, r. 157

Shipley
Harenberg August, baker, r. 2333 Greenwich
HarenburgDora, widow, r. 821 Filbert
Harfst Christian, clerk J. T. Meinert, r. SE cor

California and 4th Av
Harfst William, proprietor The Launceston,

110 Eddy
Hargadon Bernard, clerk P. McCormick, r. 90714

Illinois
" Nellie, domestic, 2917 Clay

Hargear W., clerk, r. 1152 Guerrero
Hargens Emil J., salesman Sanborn, Vail &

Co., r. 336Capp
" Frederick, teamster Western Sugar Re-

finery, r. 1102 Indiana
" George, salesman F. W. Barkhaus, r. 9

Wetmore PJ
" John H., principal St. Paul's German and

English School, r. 336 Capp
Harger Charles H., bookbinder, r. S s Corbett

Av nr Hattie
" John, carpenter, r. S s Corbett Av nr Hattie

Hargin William E., laundryman Modern Laun-
dry, r. 735 Brannan

Hargis Lionel D., clerk William S. Barnes, r. 5
Hyde

Hargrave Albert, driver Wells, Fargo & Co., r.

9, 28th
" Edward J., carpenter, r. 9, 28th
" Harry, machinist First St. Wks Union I.

Wks, r. 9, 28th
" Harry Jr., pattern maker, r. 9, 28th
" J. J., fireman str Alameda, r. 37 Everett
" Lizzie, widow, r. 715 Howard

Hargraves Samuel C, r. 929 Haight
Hargreaves James, horseshoer W. E. Shaw, r.

1621 Market

W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,

ORIENTAL RUGS.
COLORINGS AND DESIGNS NOVEL

AND ARTISTIC.

6-4-l-e-+'7 TVlarlcet St.

Hargro Mary E., widow, r. 32 Mary
Hariger Albert, real estate, r. 431, 27th
Haring Augustus, printer, r. 221 Lobos
4®=Haring. See Barring
Harjes William E., secretary Thomson Bridge

Co., 9 Mission, r. Oakland
Harker Charles G., attorney at law, 4 Sutter,

room 33, r. 3214 Washington
" Charles S., attorney at law, 26 Montgom-

ery, rooms 16-17, r. 614'/^ Van Ness Av
" George A., student, r. 3214 Washington
" Isabelle, widow, r. 626 Post
" Oliver A., bookkeeper Wellman, Peck &

Co., r. 626 Post
Harkin James T., bookkeeper, r. 431 Franklin
Harkins Annie Miss, dressmaker, r. 301 Frank-

lin
" Charles, wood and coal, hay and grain.

2533Bryant.r. 114, 24th
" Charles R., molder, r. 3OY2 Moss
" Charles G., clerk D. W. Frische, r. 2903

Geary
" Eliza J., widow, r. 114,24th
" Ellen, widow, r. 45 Jessie
" George, carpenter, r. 2903 Geary
" George H., electrician, r. 974 Folsom
" James, laborer, r. 1113 Tennessee rear
" James, plumber, r. 2903 Geary
" James Jr., nailer Cal. Barrel Co., r. 1113

Tennessee rear
" John, r. 2015, 16th
" John, laborer Pac. Roll. Mill, r. 537 Sacra-

mento
" John, master mariner, 9 Mission
" John, shoemaker, r. 2903 Geary
" John P., stair builder G. R. Jesse, r. 30^^

Moss
" Minnie Miss, dressmaker, r. 2903 Geary
" Patrick, r. 45 Jessie
" Patrick, laborer, r. 131i4 Perry
" Peter, bill poster, r. 704 Laurel Av
" Richard, carpenter, r. 7 Hampshire
" Rosana A„ widow, varieties, 301 Fremont
" Rose, widow, r. 55 Silver
" T., fireman str Progreso
" Thomas, master schr Una, offlce 52 Mis-

sion, r. A nr 8th Av
" Thomas, molder, r. 643 Folsom
" Thomas P., r. 45 Jessie
" William H., foreman Code, Elfel t & Co., r.

9 McLea Court
Harkinson Marion Miss, teacher Pixley Free

Kindergarten, r. Oakland
Harkness Agnes, Miss dressmaker, r. 301 Frank-

lin
" Edward, laborer Occidental Foundry, r.

643 Folsom
" Fergus M.. solarprlnter, 1534 Mission rear
" Harvey W., physician, r. Pacific-Union

Club
" Lawrence, traveling freight and passenger

agent Atlantic and Pacific RR Co., 61
Chronicle Bldg

" Leslie J., operator W. U. Tel. Co., r. I8I81/
Post

Harkness Patent Wax Candles (Cincinnati,
Ohio), Freeman, Smith & Co. agents, 122
California

" William, laborer Fulton Eng and Ship
Bldg Wks, r. cor Baker and Greenwich

Harlan Charles, r. 1101 '/^ Broadway
" Charles, clerk General Auditor's offlce S.

P. Co., r. 12011/4 Jones
" Kate Mrs., r. Old People's Home
" Minnie H., widow, r. 17031/4 Baker

Harley Annie, widow, r. 2319 Scott
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